Kilpailu:

luokka

pikkulLYS
pikkulYS
pikkuLYS

luokka

keskiLYS
keskiLYS
keskiLYS
keskiLYS
keskiLYS
keskiLYS
keskilLYS

luokka

isoLYS
isoLYS
isoLYS
isoLYS

luokka

LYSTI
LYSTI
LYSTI
LYSTI
LYSTI
LYSTI
LYSTI
LYSTI
LYSTI
LYSTI
LYSTI
LYSTI
LYSTI
LYSTI

purjen:o veneen nimi
864 Janis

2458 Adele
53/872 Serena
purjen:o veneen nimi
527 Fatmai
873 Cascade
653 Lapinha
5679 Fenix
8854 llona
11323 Woodpecker
11490 Meri Sara
purjen:o veneen nimi
6197 Layla
10950/691 Serafina
15077 Onyx
20037 Sigmund X
purjen:o veneen nimi
53/872 Serena
2458 Adele

864 Janis

527 Fatmai
653 Lapinha
873 Cascade
5679 Fenix
8854 llona
11490 Meri Sara
11323 Woodpecker
15077 Onyx
10950/691 Serafina
6197 Layla
20037 Sigmund X

pvm:

tyyppi
H-vene
FE 83
H-vene

tyyppi

Botnia 6
Botnia 6
Botnia 6
Inferno26
Maestro31
Dehler 29
Bavaria 36

tyyppi

SSR 395
SSR 395C
X99

X-37

tyyppi

H-vene

FE 83
H-vene
Botnia 6
Botnia 6
Botnia 6
Inferno26
Maestro31
Bavaria 36
Dehler 29
X99

SSR 395C
SSR 395
X-37

kippari

Matti Lahti
Teemu Hietamies
Kari Sipildinen

kippari

Tommi Isotalo
Sakari Vento
Katri Kotineva
Panu Kokko
Jorma lkonen
Mika Muikku
Anssi Peuhkuri

kippari

Antti Piiparinen
Teppo Valtonen
Matti Ahonen
Jarmo Valto

kippari

Kari Sipildinen
Teemu Hietamies
Matti Lahti
Tommi Isotalo
Katri Kotineva
Sakari Vento
Panu Kokko
Jorma lkonen
Anssi Peuhkuri
Mika Muikku
Matti Ahonen
Teppo Valtonen
Antti Piiparinen
Jarmo Valto

miehistd Seura (lyh) kilpailu LYS

Jaakko Lahti, F LrPS 1,08 ok
Veki Nikkinen, LrPS 1,08 ok
Pekko Kettune ImPS 1,08 ok
miehistd Seura (lyh) kilpailu LYS

Janne Isotalo,/ LrPS 1,1 ok
Pekka Kultanei LrPS 1,1 ok
Pertti Vainikka LrPS 1,1 ok
Niina Suhonen MPS 1,13 ok
Joonas Ryynan LrPS 1,12 ok
Markus Muikk RiPS 1,16 ok
Harri Peuhkuri LrPS 1,17 ok
miehistd Seura (lyh) kilpailu LYS

Eero Heikkiner LrPS 1,21 ok
Erkki Mikkola, LrPS 1,24 ok
Jyrki Pesonen, LrPS 1,25 ok
Jarmo Salo, Hz RiPS 1,31 ok
miehistd Seura (lyh) kilpailu LYS

Pekko Kettune ImPS 1,01 ok
Veki Nikkinen, LrPS 1,05 ok
Jaakko Lahti, F LrPS 1,08 ok
Janne Isotalo,/ LrPS 1,1 ok
Pertti Vainikka LrPS 1,1 ok
Pekka Kultanei LrPS 1,11 ok
Niina Suhonen MPS 1,12 ok
Joonas Ryynan LrPS 1,12 ok
Harri Peuhkuri LrPS 1,09 ok
Markus Muikk RiPS 1,17 ok
Jyrki Pesonen, LrPS 1,24 ok
Erkki Mikkola, LrPS 1,24 ok
Eero Heikkiner LrPS 1,23 ok
Jarmo Salo, Ha RiPS 1,28 ok

LYSvarustus

LYSvarustus

LYSvarustus

LYSvarustus

lahtoaika

19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00

lahtoaika

19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00

l&htdaika

19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00

lahtoaika

19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:05:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00

tuloaika

8:13:28
8:29:24
8:56:07

tuloaika

8:16:38
8:18:00
8:24:46
8:12:31
8:22:13
8:06:10
8:58:32

tuloaika

8:08:30
7:59:52
7:59:13
7:58:06

tuloaika

8:56:07
8:29:24
8:13:28
8:16:38
8:24:46
8:18:00
8:12:31
8:22:13
8:58:32
8:06:10
7:59:13
7:59:52
8:08:30
7:58:06

kokon aika

13:03:28
13:19:24
13:46:07

kokon aika

13:11:38
13:13:00
13:19:46
13:07:31
13:17:13
13:01:10
13:53:32

kokon aika

13:08:30
12:59:52
12:59:13
12:58:06

kokon aika

13:46:07
13:19:24
13:03:28
13:11:38
13:19:46
13:13:00
13:07:31
13:17:13
13:53:32
13:01:10
12:59:13
12:59:52
13:08:30
12:58:06

LYS korjattu
aika
14:06:09
14:23:21

14:52:12

LYS korjattu

aika
14:30:48
14:32:18
14:39:45
14:49:54
14:52:53
15:06:09
16:15:14

LYS korjattu
aika
15:54:05
16:07:02
16:14:01
16:59:19

LYS korjattu

aika
13:54:23
13:59:22
14:06:09
14:30:48
14:39:45
14:40:14
14:42:01
14:52:53
15:08:33
15:13:58
16:06:14
16:07:02
16:09:51
16:35:58

sijoitus

sijoitus

sijoitus

sijoitus
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